
3 DAAGSE VAN DE KEMPEN - DAY 3
ZWARTE WEG OOST 15.8.2022

K.O.L.

Diane LEAKEY
South London Orienteers 1
Omloop : D65
Afstand : 3440m
Tijd : 0:45:02 (13'05"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Odette MORET 0:49:27
3. Lea SWINNEN 0:50:25

1. 123 00:02:27 143m 17'08"/km
2. 113 00:02:35 00:05:02 228m 11'20"/km
3. 114 00:04:06 00:09:08 331m 12'23"/km
4. 110 00:02:54 00:12:02 230m 12'37"/km
5. 158 00:01:16 00:13:18 97m 13'04"/km
6. 141 00:02:24 00:15:42 160m 15'00"/km
7. 120 00:02:08 00:17:50 203m 10'31"/km
8. 128 00:02:41 00:20:31 139m 19'18"/km
9. 102 00:02:13 00:22:44 178m 12'27"/km

10. 144 00:02:08 00:24:52 148m 14'25"/km
11. 143 00:02:17 00:27:09 204m 11'12"/km
12. 122 00:02:44 00:29:53 261m 10'28"/km
13. 145 00:03:19 00:33:12 319m 10'24"/km
14. 106 00:06:49 00:40:01 220m 30'59"/km
15. 163 00:01:19 00:41:20 135m 9'45"/km
16. 171 00:01:37 00:42:57 170m 9'31"/km
17. 220 00:01:33 00:44:30 174m 8'54"/km
18. 999 00:00:32 00:45:02 101m 5'17"/km
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